
 
 
 
 
Anesthesiology: Melita Rines 
Melita.rines@va.gov 
 
Anatomic Pathology/Lab Medicine: James Palisoc, Deke 
Huntley 
James.palisoc@va.gov 
Deke.huntley@va.gov 
 
Dermatology: Jerelyn Magnusson 
Jerelyn.magnusson@va.gov 
 
Surgery: Urology, Ophthalmology, Orthopedic surgery, 
Otolaryngology, Dental surgery, Vascular, neurosurgery:  
 
Fellows: Nakia Branner 
Nakia.branner@va.gov 
 
Residents: Mary Anne Nguyen 
Anne.nguyen@va.gov 
 
Geriatrics/Palliative Care:  Antonieta Santos-Kremling 
Antonieta.Santos-Kremling@va.gov 
 
Psychiatry: Jayme Kubick, Ofelia Ambriz 
Jayme.kubick@va.gov 
Ofelia.ambriz@va.gov 
 
GI Fellows/Hospitalists: Thomas Yu 
Thomas.yu@va.gov 
 
Internal Medicine/Ob-Gyn: Thomas Yu 
Thomas.yu@va.gov 
 
Emergency Medicine/Occupational and Environmental 
Medicine: Thomas Yu 
Thomas.yu@va.gov 
 
Endocrinology: Thomas Yu 
Thomas.yu@va.gov 
 
Rheumatology: Thomas Yu 
Thomas.yu@va.gov 
 
Neurology: Gary Yim 
Gary.yim@va.gov 
 
Radiology/diagnostic radiology: Linda Winkler 
Linda.winkler@va.gov 
 

 
 
 
 
Infectious Disease/Hematology-Oncology:  
Victor Corchado 
Victor.corchado@va.gov 
 
Cardiology: Nelson Lavandon/Sierra Nelson 
Nelson.lavandon@va.gov 
Sierra.nelson@va.gov 
 
Nephrology: Fallon Pulmano 
Fallon.pulmano@va.gov 
 
 
Pulmonary/critical care: Laurie Wolf 
laurie.wolf@va.gov 
 
 
Radiology: Linda Winkler 
Linda.winkler@va.gov 
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